PLAT,of the preposed location of Well No,I,of the King Knob Ges Co,
of Weston.#.Va,on the R.M.Dotson,st Al Farm,consisting of 24 Acres
Loecated in Central Distriet,Dodridge Co.W,Va,
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12777 Dotson,

I,the undersigned hereby eertify that this Map is eorrest,and shows
all the information to the best of my knowledge and beleaf,required
by the oil end gas seetion of the Mining Laws of West,Va.
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Asknowledged befor meaa Notary Publie for
Ritehle County,this 2¢th day of Sept,I935. ‘ VAN ) )
’ “M““\/dieﬂxfz-f?f,/Q«/ﬁuZQéiZ-

7- v ™~ Notary Publis.
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My eommission expires on the 9th day /- & o
Of Mar‘h. I937- f‘\‘- :_‘-‘}..\(!‘"
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R, M, DOPSON NO, 1 WELL, . Fo. 122 0.F¥,-Doddridge.

Central District Doddridge County, W. Va.
Wmmmb—ﬁarﬁv., “Weston, W, Va, (B.F.ﬂawton President),-

- On 16 acres, surface and mineral rights owned by R, M., Dotson,

Greenwood, W, Va,

77 Drilled under per?ﬂtt "Doda=60, *nmeﬁﬂctcbsr 8, *1935.

.. No elevation glven, ,

10% casing, 3L0'; g}, 13110'- 5-3/16" 2122'

“ No coal was ‘encountered,

—Completion reported to Dept. of Mines Jnly 3, 1936

Dry hole.
N - , ; ‘ - - Top., Bottom, Thickness,

Red clay ‘ 0- 70 T0

' clety,'yenoi o 70~ 85 15
-Clay, red - - , 85 - " 150 65
Shale, gray 150 - 170 20
Lime o 170 - 220 50
Red rock 235 - 275 4o
Lime 275 - 300 25
Red reck 300 - 3(6’3 60
Lime 60 o 4o
Sand - ' 0 - Y420 20
Lime, red 420 - 500 - 80
Lime, white 500 - 560 60
Red rock 560 - 600 R
Lime, white 600 - 665 65
Lime, white 7 665 - 675 110
Sand, white : 115 = 195 20
Lime and shells - 795 - 82 85

_Lime, very hard : 880 - 900 20
Shale, blue 900 - 945 45
Lime ' 945 - 1020 75
Big red o 1020 - 1105 85
Lime 1105 - 1180 75
Shale, bdlack -~ 1180 - 1200 20
Little Dunkard Sand A 1200 - 12% 30
Slate 1230 - 120 10
Red rock : 1240 - 1255 15
Shale, blue , 1255 - 1270 15
Lime 1270 - 1285 15
Shale, black ' 1285 - 1295 10
Shale, white , 1295 - 1304 9
Lime, white 1304 - 1335 31
Slate and shells 1335 - 1363 28
Gas Sand : 1363 - 1421 . 58
Slate and shells 1421 « 1500 79
Shale, black e 1500 - 15% B
Lime 1550 - 1585 35
lst Salt Sand 1585 - 1605 20
Lime and shells 1605 = 1690 g5
2nd Salt Sand (2 bailers of water per - .

o Bwr) 7 1690 - 1718 o8
Slate black 1718 - 1785 67
Lime T ' 1785 - 1810 25"

3raSatSamda - - 1810 - 1869 59
B _ (OVER) ,




S L R, M, DOTSON NO, 1 WELL (Gontinued),

,_:_WWSLatg, black © 1869 - 1990

Maxtoh Sahd (hole full water, aozs') 1990 - 2083 93

“—Slate
. little Lime . . _
: ¢ 2112 - 2118 6

Slate .
Péﬁcix Cave 77*‘7_ ‘—' o “vf‘v?'w __”m '''' 2121 T 3
- Big Lime : S
Big Injun Sand (shaw of 011 2213-68')

‘Total dep th

”2083“““2100

22100 = 2212 . .. 12
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